UPH-105 75°
UPH-105 15°
UPM-105 180°
UPH-125 75°
UPH-125 15°
UPM-125 180°
UPH-160 85°
UPH-160 15°

FLATCUT ®
15
Registered
Community
Design
see
page
24
see
page
30
16
2023-04-A-UPHE
First Kit of  Standard Consumables
Code	 Description
BLKUPH105-045	 First kit for Hand torch 45A
BLKUPH105-070	 First kit for Hand torch 70A
BLKUPH105-085	 First kit for Hand torch 85A
BLKUPH105-105	 First kit for Hand torch 105A
BLKUPM105-045	 First kit for Machine torch 45A
BLKUPM105-070	 First kit for Machine torch 70A
BLKUPM105-085	 First kit for Machine torch 85A
BLKUPM105-105	 First kit for Machine torch 105A
Code	 Description
BXAUPH105-045	 BOX for Hand torch 45A
BXAUPH105-070	 BOX for Hand torch 70A
BXAUPH105-085	 BOX for Hand torch 85A
BXAUPH105-105	 BOX for Hand torch 105A
BXAUPM105-045	 BOX for Machine torch 45A
BXAUPM105-070	 BOX for Machine torch 70A
BXAUPM105-085	 BOX for Machine torch 85A
BXAUPM105-105	 BOX for Machine torch 105A
Code	 Description
BXBUPH105-045	 BOX mini for Hand torch 45A
BXBUPH105-070	 BOX mini for Hand torch 70A
BXBUPH105-085	 BOX mini for Hand torch 85A
BXBUPH105-105	 BOX mini for Hand torch 105A
BXBUPM105-045	 BOX mini for Machine torch 45A
BXBUPM105-070	 BOX mini for Machine torch 70A
BXBUPM105-085	 BOX mini for Machine torch 85A
BXBUPM105-105	 BOX mini for Machine torch 105A
UPH-105
image for example purposes only
image for example purposes only
Custom made to order

53618M	 Cartridge UPH-105 105A Extended hand cutting
53630	 Cartridge UPH-70/105 40/70A FLATCUT
53631	 Cartridge UPH-70/105 80/105A FLATCUT
Hand
Automation
Gouging
Extended
FLATCUT ®
Standard Consumables
Cartridge
18
2023-04-A-UPHE
First Kit of  Standard Consumables
UPH-125
Code	 Description
BLKUPH125-045	 First kit for Hand torch 45A
BLKUPH125-065	 First kit for Hand torch 65A
BLKUPH125-085	 First kit for Hand torch 85A
BLKUPH125-105	 First kit for Hand torch 105A
BLKUPH125-125	 First kit for Hand torch 125A
BLKUPM125-045	 First kit for Machine torch 45A
BLKUPM125-065	 First kit for Machine torch 70A
BLKUPM125-085	 First kit for Machine torch 85A
BLKUPM125-105	 First kit for Machine torch 105A
BLKUPM125-125	 First kit for Machine torch 125A
Code	 Description
BXAUPH125-045	 BOX for Hand torch 45A
BXAUPH125-065	 BOX for Hand torch 65A
BXAUPH125-085	 BOX for Hand torch 85A
BXAUPH125-105	 BOX for Hand torch 105A
BXAUPH125-125	 BOX for Hand torch 125A
BXAUPM125-045	 BOX for Machine torch 45A
BXAUPM125-065	 BOX for Machine torch 65A
BXAUPM125-085	 BOX for Machine torch 85A
BXAUPM125-105	 BOX for Machine torch 105A
BXAUPM125-125	 BOX for Machine torch 125A
Code	 Description
BXBUPH125-045	 BOX mini for Hand torch 45A
BXBUPH125-065	 BOX mini for Hand torch 65A
BXBUPH125-085	 BOX mini for Hand torch 85A
BXBUPH125-105	 BOX mini for Hand torch 105A
BXBUPH125-125	 BOX mini for Hand torch 125A
BXBUPM125-045	 BOX mini for Machine torch 45A
BXBUPM125-065	 BOX mini for Machine torch 65A
BXBUPM125-085	 BOX mini for Machine torch 85A
BXBUPM125-105	 BOX mini for Machine torch 105A
BXBUPM125-125	 BOX mini for Machine torch 125A
image for example purposes only
image for example purposes only
Custom made to order
Custom made to order